WHITE WINES 175ml 250ml Bottle

1. Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC - ltaly £4.90 £6.50 £19.90
Crisp and aromatic, delicate on the palate with notes of pear and a bright dry finish

2. Le Chapeau Noir Sauvignon Blanc - France £4.90 £6.50 £21.00
Stylish, fresh and well fruited with a fragrant and clean finish

3. Viognier Les Hauts de Garrigue Chardonnay - France £23.90
Apricot and subtle, zesty lemon fruit aromas with a refreshing palate

4. Grillo La Mura Terre Siciliane (Organic) - ltaly £25.00
Distinct floral bouquet with hints of citrus and tropical fruits

5. Albarino Asorei Galicia - Spain £29.00
Herbal aromas of bay leaves, balsam and dill, with citrus notes plus a peachy, orchard
character

6. Bladen Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough - New Zealand  £32.00
Aromas are exotic with notes of pineapple, mango and melon with perfect acidity level

7. Sancerre Aujourd’hiu Comme Autrefois £39.00

Domaine Brochard - France
Bright green apple, pear fruit dominating the bouquet with hints of wild flowers

8. Montagny 1er Cru — Caves Des Vignerons De Buxy - France £49.00
The palate is full with minerality and a fresh acidity that delivers the pure fruit notes

9. Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru ‘Champs Gains’ £175.00
Domaine Fontaine Gagnard - France 2019

Lovely stoney minerality mingles with generous orchard fruit, apricots and honeydew

melon. Great depth thanks to smokey minerality, nuttiness and gentle oak notes that

are now fully integrated. Complex, medium-full body, rich and incredibly well balanced

on the palate. Great Wine.

ROSE WINES 175ml  250ml Bottle

10. Pinot Grigio Blush Cantata - ltaly £4.90 £6.50 £19.90
A delicate but distinctive nose, a touch of spice and a suggestion of red berries and
citrus fruits

11. Pink Zinfandel Rosato Arietta - ltaly £4.90 £6.50 £21.00
Intense bouquet of strawberries and raspberries with a full and luscious finish




RED WINES 175ml 250ml Bottle

12. Merlot la Vigne Vignobles Canet - France £4.90 £6.50 £19.90

Full of appetising flavours of plums and cherries that have a silky smooth finish

13. Malbec la Vigne Vignobles Canet - France £4.90 £6.50 £21.00

Good structure with plenty of flavours of blackberry, plum and black cherry

14. Rioja Tinto Vina Del Oja - Spain £23.00

Cherry red with hints of purple in colour, the bouquet is backed with red berry & vanilla

15. Cabernet Sauvignon - Franc Rendez-Vous £25.00
Domaine Viranel - France

Medium bodied with snappy acidity, soft tannins and an elegant herbaceous note

16. Garnacha Old Vines Dominio Laidi - Spain £28.90
Dark cherry and raspberry on the palate with hints of mocha and a smooth, luscious
body

17. Pinot Noir Domaine D’O Valle De L’Aude - France £29.90
The aromas are of bright red fruits most notably cherry and strawberry, supported by
fine tannins

18. Malbec Reserve — Mi Terruno Winery - Argentina £32.00

Full bodied and round with ripe and sweet tannins to back the luscious fruit flavours

19. Garnacha Old Vines Dominio Laidi - Italy £49.00

Ripe cherry fruit, exotic oriental spices, cocoa, liquorice and floral aromas

20. Nuits St Georges 1er Dru 'Clos des Forets St Georges' £175.00
Domaine de L'Arlot - France 2017

This superb red Burgundy opens up with spicy blackcurrant aromas with some hints of
chocolate behind. It has the silky character of many of the 2017 wines and is medium
bodied, well balanced and generously fruited. On the palate it is long and has a full

finish.

21. Chateau D'Armailhac Pauillac Bordeaux - France 2017 £175.00
Belonging to the Baron Philippe de Rothschild stable, this is a wonderful 5th growth
that offers a classic nose of black fruits and cherries together with some notes of
cinnamon and other spices and finally some liquorice. On the palate it is so well
balanced and the ripe tannins don't interfere with the ripe fruit flavours. Great length in

the finish as well




RED WINES CONTINUED Bottle

22, Chateauneuf du Pape Tradition £175.00
Chateau de la Gardine, Magnum - France

Chateau De La Gardine Chateauneuf Du Pape Cuvee Tradition Rouge is a wine that
symbolises concentration. Its deep purple color invites you into the nose of vivid dark
fruits, exotic spices and cocoa aromas. There is a marriage of the power of liquorice to
the delicacy of violets. There are plenty of silky tannins on the palate, giving structure

to the meaty, dark fruit and indicating a bright future.

SPARKLING WINES & CAMPAGNES Bottle

23. Prosecco ‘Contesse’ DOC Extra Dry — Italy (200ml) £8.90

Elegant, clean cut and fruity with refreshing acidity and a soft, gentle finish

24. Prosecco Rosé ‘Contesse’ DOC Extra Dry — Italy (200ml) £8.90

Fresh and appealing with a wonderful fruity style

25. Prosecco Villa Miazzi DOC Extra Dry - ltaly £29.00

Light and Crisp with floral notes and delicate bubbles

26. Perrier Jouet Grand Brut Champagne N/V £69.00

An elegant and well balanced wine with good structure and finesse

27. Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut Champagne N/V £79.00
A wealth of toasty richness and tiny pin-prick bubbles — the hallmark of the very finest

wines




SPIRITS & LIQUEUR
Archers Peach Schnapps
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Gordon Gin

Bells Whiskey
Glenmorangie Whiskey
Jack Daniels Whiskey
Jameson Whiskey

Captain Morgan Whiskey

Black Label Whisky - Johnnie Walker
Blue Label Whisky - Johnnie Walker

Chivas

Bacardi Rum

Spiced Rum

Disaronno Amaretto

Malibu

Baileys

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry

Smirnoff Red Vodka

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Cointreau

Martell VS Cognac

Remy Martin Cognac - VSOP
XO Remy Martin/XO Hennessey
XO Remy Martin/XO Hennessey

All Mixers £1.50

BEERS

Tsing Tao

Tiger

Asahi

Budweiser

Guinness

Kopparberg (Mixed Fruit)
Soju

Becks Blue (Non-Alcoholic)

£4.50
£4.80
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£8.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£6.50
£15.00

Bottle
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.90
£15.00
£3.90

Bottle

£118.00
£358.00

£400.00




COLD & SOFT DRINKS

Coke £2.50 (S) £4.50 (L
Diet Coke £2.50 (S) £4.50 (L
Lemonade £2.50 (S) £4.50 (L
Fanta £2.50 (S) £4.50 (L
Juices (Apple/Orange/Pineapple/Lychee/Aloe Vera) £3.00 (S) £4.80 (L
Red Bull £4.50
Appetiser £4.50
J20 (Orange & Passion) £3.50
J20 (Apple & Raspberry) £3.50
Mineral Water — Sparkling (330ml) £2.50
Mineral Water — Sparkling (750ml) £4.50
Mineral Water — Still (330ml) £2.50
Mineral Water — Still (750ml) £4.50
Sour Plum Drink £4.50
Green Tea £4.50
Ga Dor Bo — Herbal Tea £4.50
Iced Red Tea £4.50
Soda Water £2.50
Tonic Water £2.50
Cordial (Blackcurrant/Orange) £2.00
HOT DRINKS

Coffee £3.90
Chinese Tea (per person) £1.00
Espresso —single £3.50
Espresso - double £3.90
English Tea £3.50
Liqueur Coffees £6.90

(please request with waiter/waitress)

BARBEKIIRERRE - BRESER -

There is a corkage fee for Wine, please check with the staff.




SPIRITS & LIQUEUR

Archers Peach Schnapps S &7 FHkFAIAFIE

Bombay Sapphire Gin &g B E5{&EEH
Gordon Gin JXiEBE/A

Bells Whiskey £ #2@+=

Captain Morgan Whiskey EEARMLEE T =
Glenmorangie Whiskey &R =
Jack Daniels Whiskey 785 B+ =
Jameson Whiskey B2 T =

Chivas Z#+

Black Label Whisky - Johnnie Walker 2k&
Blue Label Whisky - Johnnie Walker E5h#
Bacardi Rum BN{SERRIE

Disaronno Amaretto [AI¥EEEE 115 H
Malibu 35FIFH 7 EHE

Baileys B #I#H

Martini Rosso #LEXfE

Martini Extra Dry $2 55K 2

Smirnoff Red Vodka 2R A4
Southern Comfort EEEHEIHE

Tia Maria % e #5808

Spiced Rum EXIEIRE

Cointreau &EREKE A

Martell VS Cognac £+ & H/Eit

Remy Martin Cognac - VSOP A& VSOP

XO Remy Hennessy AZEE XO

All Mixers JE& BN

BEERS

Tsing Tao & BE&H

Tiger ZFEEH

Asahi 53 HI2H

Budweiser B EMEH

Guinness LA

Kopparberg (Mixed Fruit) 7K 15
Soju BEEIEE

Becks Blue (Non-Alcoholic) f;E 555

Bottle
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.90
£15.00
£3.90

Bottle
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£118.00

£358.00
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£158.00(1L)

£158.00(70cl)
£400.00(70cl)

£1.50
=1 —3+1
Half dozen Dozen
£27.00 £48.00
£27.00 £48.00
£27.00 £48.00
£27.00 £48.00




COLD & SOFT DRINKS

Coke mJ%

Diet Coke {4 7] %%

Lemonade 1&#557K

Fanta Z3&557K

Red Bull #I4

Appetiser Z85R57K

J20 (Orange & Passion) 1&&#IER
J20 (Apple & Raspberry) FER&EBZ T

Juice Rt (BARITABRET/ BT/ EET)
HSHERK
/15)%7%7J<
Mineral Water — Sparkling (330ml) &35i&R7K
Mineral Water — Sparkling (750ml) B35HER 7K

Mineral Water — Still (330ml) #
Mineral Water — Still (750ml) #

Sour Plum Drink E&tg5+
Green Tea kiR

Ga Dor Bo — Herbal Tea & &
Iced Red Tea 7k#I %

Soda Water ##$J7K

Tonic Water j5 717K

Cordial (Blackcurrant/Orange)

BB
BMNEE
Wu Liang Ye &5

1)Y2
BIDR
e

BARBEKIIRERRE - BRESER -

SRteEH

£2.50 (S
£2.50 (S
£2.50 (S
£2.50 (S

£4.50 (L
£4.50 (L
£4.50 (L
£4.50 (L
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00 (S) £4.80 (L)
£2.50

£4.50

£2.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£9.80 (1.25L)
£9.80 (1.25L)
£9.80 (1.25L)

vvvv
~— ~— ~— ~—

£128.00 - Bottle
£588.00 - Bottle

£7.00
£6.80

There is a corkage fee for Wine, please check with the staff.




