WHITE WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle				
1. Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC - Italy £4.90 £6.50  Crisp and aromatic, delicate on the palate with notes of pear and a bright dry							
2. Le Chapeau Noir Sauvignon Blanc - France £4.90 £6.50  Stylish, fresh and well fruited with a fragrant and clean finish							
3. Viognier Les Hauts de Garrigue Chardonnay - Apricot and subtle, zesty lemon fruit aromas with a refresh		)	£23.90				
4. Grillo La Mura Terre Siciliane (Organic) - Italy Distinct floral bouquet with hints of citrus and tropical fruits							
5. Albarino Asorei Galicia - Spain  Herbal aromas of bay leaves, balsam and dill, with citrus notes plus a peachy character							
6. Bladen Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough - New Zealand £32.00  Aromas are exotic with notes of pineapple, mango and melon with perfect acidity level							
7. Sancerre Aujourd'hiu Comme Autrefois £39.00  Domaine Brochard - France  Bright green apple, pear fruit dominating the bouquet with hints of wild flowers							
8. Montagny 1er Cru – Caves Des Vignerons De Buxy - France £49.00  The palate is full with minerality and a fresh acidity that delivers the pure fruit notes							
9. Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru 'Champs Gains'  Domaine Fontaine Gagnard - France 2019  Lovely stoney minerality mingles with generous orchard fruit, apricots and honeydew melon. Great depth thanks to smokey minerality, nuttiness and gentle oak notes that are now fully integrated. Complex, medium-full body, rich and incredibly well balanced on the palate. Great Wine.							
ROSÉ WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle				
10. Pinot Grigio Blush Cantata - Italy	£4.90	£6.50	£19.90				

A delicate but distinctive nose, a touch of spice and a suggestion of red berries and

Intense bouquet of strawberries and raspberries with a full and luscious finish

£4.90 £6.50 £21.00

citrus fruits

11. Pink Zinfandel Rosato Arietta - Italy

RED WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle		
12. Merlot la Vigne Vignobles Canet - France £4.90 £6.50 Full of appetising flavours of plums and cherries that have a silky smooth finish					
13. Malbec la Vigne Vignobles Canet - France Good structure with plenty of flavours of blackberry, plum a	<b>£4.90</b> and black (	£6.50 cherry	£21.00		
14. Rioja Tinto Vina Del Oja - Spain Cherry red with hints of purple in colour, the bouquet is bac	cked with	red berry	<b>£23.00</b> & vanilla		
<ul><li>15. Cabernet Sauvignon - Franc Rendez-Vous</li><li>Domaine Viranel - France</li><li>Medium bodied with snappy acidity, soft tannins and an ele</li></ul>	egant herb	aceous n	<b>£25.00</b> ote		
16. Garnacha Old Vines Dominio Laidi - Spain  Dark cherry and raspberry on the palate with hints of moch body			£28.90		
17. Pinot Noir Domaine D'O Valle De L'Aude - Fra The aromas are of bright red fruits most notably cherry and fine tannins		ry, suppo	<b>£29.90</b> rted by		
18. Malbec Reserve – Mi Terruño Winery - Argenti Full bodied and round with ripe and sweet tannins to back		us fruit fla	<b>£32.00</b> vours		
19. Garnacha Old Vines Dominio Laidi - Italy Ripe cherry fruit, exotic oriental spices, cocoa, liquorice and	d floral ard	omas	£49.00		
20. Nuits St Georges 1er Dru 'Clos des Forets St Georges' £175.00  Domaine de L'Arlot - France 2017  This superb red Burgundy opens up with spicy blackcurrant aromas with some hints of chocolate behind. It has the silky character of many of the 2017 wines and is medium bodied, well balanced and generously fruited. On the palate it is long and has a full finish.					
21. Château D'Armailhac Pauillac Bordeaux - Fran Belonging to the Baron Philippe de Rothschild stable, this i that offers a classic nose of black fruits and cherries togeth cinnamon and other spices and finally some liquorice. On the contract of the cont	s a wonde er with so	erful 5th g ome notes	of		

balanced and the ripe tannins don't interfere with the ripe fruit flavours. Great length in

the finish as well

#### **RED WINES CONTINUED**

**Bottle** 

## 22. Chateauneuf du Pape Tradition

£175.00

### Château de la Gardine, Magnum - France

Chateau De La Gardine Chateauneuf Du Pape Cuvee Tradition Rouge is a wine that symbolises concentration. Its deep purple color invites you into the nose of vivid dark fruits, exotic spices and cocoa aromas. There is a marriage of the power of liquorice to the delicacy of violets. There are plenty of silky tannins on the palate, giving structure to the meaty, dark fruit and indicating a bright future.

### **SPARKLING WINES & CAMPAGNES**

**Bottle** 

#### 23. Prosecco 'Contesse' DOC Extra Dry – Italy (200ml)

£8.90

Elegant, clean cut and fruity with refreshing acidity and a soft, gentle finish

#### 24. Prosecco Rosé 'Contesse' DOC Extra Dry – Italy (200ml)

£8.90

Fresh and appealing with a wonderful fruity style

### 25. Prosecco Villa Miazzi DOC Extra Dry - Italy

£29.00

Light and Crisp with floral notes and delicate bubbles

### 26. Perrier Jouet Grand Brut Champagne N/V

£69.00

An elegant and well balanced wine with good structure and finesse

### 27. Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut Champagne N/V

£79.00

A wealth of toasty richness and tiny pin-prick bubbles – the hallmark of the very finest wines

SPIRITS & LIQUEUR		Bottle
Archers Peach Schnapps	£4.50	
Bombay Sapphire Gin	£4.80	
Gordon Gin	£4.50	
Bells Whiskey	£4.50	
Glenmorangie Whiskey	£6.00	
Jack Daniels Whiskey	£4.50	
Jameson Whiskey	£4.50	
Captain Morgan Whiskey	£4.50	
Black Label Whisky - Johnnie Walker	00.8£	£118.00
Blue Label Whisky - Johnnie Walker		£358.00
Chivas	£4.50	
Bacardi Rum	£4.50	
Spiced Rum	£4.50	
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.50	
Malibu	£4.50	
Baileys	£4.50	
Martini Rosso	£4.50	
Martini Extra Dry	£4.50	
Smirnoff Red Vodka	£4.50	
Southern Comfort	£4.50	
Tia Maria	£4.50	
Cointreau	£4.50	
Martell VS Cognac	£5.00	
Remy Martin Cognac - VSOP	£6.50	
XO Remy Martin/XO Hennessey	£15.00	
XO Remy Martin/XO Hennessey		£400.00

All Mixers £1.50

BEERS	Bottle
Tsing Tao	£4.50
Tiger	£4.50
Asahi	£4.50
Budweiser	£4.50
Guinness	£4.50
Kopparberg (Mixed Fruit)	£5.90
Soju	£15.00
Becks Blue (Non-Alcoholic)	£3.90

# **COLD & SOFT DRINKS**

Coke	£2.50 (S)	£4.50 (L)
Diet Coke	£2.50 (S)	£4.50 (L)
Lemonade	£2.50 (S)	£4.50 (L)
Fanta	£2.50 (S)	£4.50 (L)
Juices (Apple/Orange/Pineapple/Lychee/Aloe Vera)	£3.00 (S)	£4.80 (L)
Red Bull		£4.50
Appetiser		£4.50
J2O (Orange & Passion)		£3.50
J2O (Apple & Raspberry)		£3.50
Mineral Water - Sparkling (330ml)		£2.50
Mineral Water - Sparkling (750ml)		£4.50
Mineral Water - Still (330ml)		£2.50
Mineral Water - Still (750ml)		£4.50
Sour Plum Drink		£4.50
Green Tea		£4.50
Ga Dor Bo – Herbal Tea		£4.50
Iced Red Tea		£4.50
Soda Water		£2.50
Tonic Water		£2.50
Cordial (Blackcurrant/Orange)		£2.00

## **HOT DRINKS**

Coffee	£3.90
Chinese Tea (per person)	£1.00
Espresso – single	£3.50
Espresso - double	£3.90
English Tea	£3.50
Liqueur Coffees	£6.90
(please request with waiter/waitress)	

		•		$\sim$ 1 $^{\circ}$		
SPIF	aus.	X,	ш		H-U	IK

Archers Peach Schnapps 弓箭手桃子杜松子酒 Bombay Sapphire Gin 龐貝藍鑽氈酒

Gordon Gin 歌頓氈酒

Bells Whiskey 金鈴威士忌

Captain Morgan Whiskey 摩根船長威士忌

Glenmorangie Whiskey 格蘭傑威士忌

Jack Daniels Whiskey 杰克·丹尼 威士忌

Jameson Whiskey 尊美醇威士忌

Chivas 芝華士

Black Label Whisky - Johnnie Walker 黑牌

Blue Label Whisky - Johnnie Walker 藍牌

Bacardi Rum 百加得朗姆酒

Disaronno Amaretto 阿瑪雷托力嬌酒

Malibu 瑪利布椰子甜酒

Baileys 百利甜酒

Martini Rosso 紅馬天尼

Martini Extra Dry 乾馬天尼

Smirnoff Red Vodka 皇冠伏特加

Southern Comfort 美國蜜桃香甜酒

Tia Maria 蒂亞瑪麗亞

Spiced Rum 香料蘭姆酒

Cointreau 君度橘味白酒

Martell VS Cognac 馬爹利干邑白蘭地

Remy Martin Cognac - VSOP 人頭馬 VSOP

XO Remy Hennessy 人頭馬 XO

**Bottle** 

£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£118.00

£358.00

£98.00(70cl)/£138.00(1L)

£158.00(1L)

£158.00(70cl)

£400.00(70cl)

All Mixers 混合另加

DEEDC

£1.50

VI/ 4T

DEERS		干打	— <sub>}</sub> ]
	Bottle	Half dozen	Dozen
Tsing Tao 青島啤酒	£4.50	£27.00	£48.00
Tiger 老虎啤酒	£4.50	£27.00	£48.00
Asahi 朝日啤酒	£4.50	£27.00	£48.00
Budweiser 百威啤酒	£4.50	£27.00	£48.00
Guinness 健力士啤酒	£4.50		
Kopparberg (Mixed Fruit) 水果啤酒	£5.90		
Soju 韓國燒酒	£15.00		
Becks Blue (Non-Alcoholic) 無酒精啤酒	£3.90		

# **COLD & SOFT DRINKS**

Coke 可樂	£2.50	(S)	£4.50	(L)	£9.80	(1.25L)
Diet Coke 健怡可樂	£2.50	(S)	£4.50	(L)	£9.80	(1.25L)
Lemonade 檸檬汽水	£2.50	(S)	£4.50	(L)	£9.80	(1.25L)
Fanta 芬達汽水	£2.50	(S)	£4.50	(L)		
Red Bull 紅牛			£4.50			
Appetiser 蘋果汽水			£4.50			
J2O (Orange & Passion) 橙&熱情果			£3.50			
J2O (Apple & Raspberry) 蘋果&覆盆子			£3.50			
Juice 果汁 (蘋果汁/橙汁/菠蘿汁/荔枝汁/蘆蓿	薈汁)		£3.00	(S)	£4.8	0 (L)
Mineral Water – Still (330ml) 無汽礦泉水			£2.50			
Mineral Water – Still (750ml) 無汽礦泉水			£4.50			
Mineral Water - Sparkling (330ml) 有汽礦泉	!水		£2.50			
Mineral Water - Sparkling (750ml) 有汽礦泉	!水		£4.50			
Sour Plum Drink 酸梅汁			£4.50			
Green Tea 冰綠茶			£4.50			
Ga Dor Bo – Herbal Tea 加多寶			£4.50			
Iced Red Tea 冰紅茶			£4.50			
Soda Water 蘇打水			£2.50			
Tonic Water 湯力水			£2.50			
Cordial (Blackcurrant/Orange) 果汁飲料			£2.00			

## 中國酒

瀘州老窖 £128.00 - Bottle Wu Liang Ye五糧液 £588.00 - Bottle

# 小吃

開心果£7.00花生£6.80